BERMAD Waterworks
Level Control and
Pressure
Sustaining Valve
with Bi-Level Electric Float
700 Series
Model 753-65
The Model 753-65 Level Control and Pressure

Angle (up to 18”) A
Globe (24-32” only) G
How to Order
Please specify the requested valve in the following sequence: (for more options, refer to Ordering Guide)
Primary
Feature
Level Control and
Pressure Sustaining
11/2 - 32”
Size
Closing Surge Prevention 49
Modulating Horizontal Float 60
Bi-Level Electric Float 65
Bi-Level Vertical Float 66
Modulating Vertical Float 67
Altitude Pilot 80
Modulating Altitude Pilot 82
Sustaining Altitude Pilot 83
Bi-Level Altitude Control 86
Copper Tubing & Brass Fittings CB
Plastic Tubing & Brass Fittings PB
St. St. 316 Tubing & Fittings NN
24VAC/50Hz - N.C. 4AC
24VAC/50Hz - N.O. 4AO
24VDC - N.C. 4DC
24VDC - N.O. 4DO
24VDC - L.P. 4DP
220VAC/50-60Hz N.C. 2AC
220VAC/50-60Hz N.O. 2AO
Multiple choices permitted Multiple choices permitted
ICB4ACEB16CY7536”WW _65
2-14 Meter Setting Altitude Pilot M6
5-22 Meter Setting Altitude Pilot M5
15-35 Meter Setting Altitude Pilot M4
25-70 Meter Setting Altitude Pilot M8
The information herein is subject to change without notice. BERMAD shall not be held liable for
any errors. All rights reserved.  © Copyright by BERMAD. PC7WE53-65   05
i n f o @ b e r m a d . c o m  •  w w w . b e r m a d . c o m